SCHEDULE FOR DETAILED DESIGN FOR THE COLLEGEWAY CYCLE TRACK - WINSTON CHURCHILL BOULEVARD TO SOUTH MILLWAY EAST 8.5
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2021
Sep ‘ Oct ‘ Nov ‘ Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct
1 30% Design 24 days Mon 21/09/20  Fri 23/10/20 [r——
2 Attend Start-up Meeting with COM PM 0 days Mon 21/09/20  Mon 21/09/20 ¢ 21/09
3 Topographic Survey 8 days Mon 21/09/20  Wed 30/09/20 1 1
4 Tree Survey 8 days Mon 21/09/20  Wed 30/09/20 | 1
5 Prepare Base Plans 5 days Thu 01/10/20 Wed 07/10/20 |
6 Develop Preliminary Drawings 7 days Thu 08/10/20 Fri 16/10/20 I
7 Prepare Cross-Sections 2 days Mon 19/10/20  Tue 20/10/20 7]
8 Send Preliminary Drawings to Utility Companies for Mark-Up 2 days Mon 19/10/20  Tue 20/10/20 7]
9 Coordinate Drawings incl. Chainage with City Design Teams 0 days Mon 12/10/20  Mon 12/10/20 ¢ 12/10
10 30% Design Submission 0 days Tue 20/10/20 Tue 20/10/20 ¢ 20/10
1 Attend 30% Design Review Meeting 0 days Fri 23/10/20 Fri 23/10/20 ¢ 23/10
12 Geotechnical Investigation 18 days Mon 28/09/20  Wed 21/10/20 1 I
13 |60% Design 31 days Mon 26/10/20 Mon 07/12/20 I 1
14 Detailed Design and Preperation of Contract Drawings 20 days Mon 26/10/20 Fri 20/11/20 1 1
15 Coordination with City design teams w.r.t. drawings and specs 0 days Mon 23/11/20 Mon 23/11/20 ¢ 23/11
16 Permits 0 days Mon 02/11/20 Mon 02/11/20 ¢ 02/11
17 60% Submission 0 days Thu 26/11/20 Thu 26/11/20 ¢ 26/11
18 60% Review Meeting with City PM, traffic signals, lighting, 0 days Wed 02/12/20  Wed 02/12/20 ¢ 02/12
noise walls, landscaping and roadworks
19 Quantities 0 days Fri 27/11/20 Fri 27/11/20 & 27/11
20 Special Provisions / Specifications 6 days Wed 18/11/20  Wed 25/11/20 | I
21 Engineer's Construction Estimate 0 days Wed 25/11/20  Wed 25/11/20 ¢ 25/11
22 60% Revisions 3 days Thu 03/12/20 Mon 07/12/20 (]
23 190% Design 11 days Thu 10/12/20 Thu 24/12/20 | — |
24 90% Submission 0 days Thu 10/12/20 Thu 10/12/20 ¢ 10/12
25 90% Review Meeting with City PM, traffic signals, lighting, 0 days Wed 16/12/20  Wed 16/12/20 ¢ 16/12
noise walls, landscaping and roadworks
26 90% Revisions 6 days Thu 17/12/20 Thu 24/12/20 1 1
27 100% Design and Tendering 92 days Mon 04/01/21  Tue 11/05/21 1
28 100% Finalize Drawings / Documents 7 days Mon 04/01/21  Tue 12/01/21
29 Assistance During Tendering and Bid Review 0 days Thu 15/04/21 Thu 15/04/21 ¢ 15/04
30 Prepare issued for construction drawings 2 days Mon 10/05/21  Tue 11/05/21 7]
31 Support during construction 110 days Mon 17/05/21 Fri 15/10/21 | I
32 |Prepare as-built drawings 5 days Mon 18/10/21 Fri 22/10/21 |






